School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Amazon Capital Services
Arrow Building Center

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Cash-Wa

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Farm to Family Coop

Gaswick, Erika

Great Plains Communications
Hannah Wohl

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hillyard

Houghton Mifflin Company
Ideal Linen Supply

KSB School Law

Kudrna, Linda M

Mar-bow Music

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
PEAC Solutions

Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sadie Hanks

Sheridan County Journal Star
Triangle Electric Inc

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Young's Repair

Amount
$183.52
$164.99
$542.92
$1,515.91
$10,488.04
$1,189.76
$134.00
$122.50
$100.00
$317.87
$19,916.81
$112.59
$1,055.70
$446.58
$500.00
$1,110.34
$638.35
$1,344.08
$1,293.00
$446.95
$80.00
$106.75
$112.00
$144.65
$1,983.06
$1,472.64
$1,024.14
$35.67
$144.28
$500.00
$91.68
$1,155.72
$1,217.04
$39.94
$1,371.51
$161.00
$794.96

$52,058.95



	Summary

