## **School District # 3 County of Sheridan**

<del>_</del>	
Payee	Amount
Amazon Capital Services	\$183.52
Arrow Building Center	\$164.99
B and C Steel	\$542.92
Black Hills Energy	\$1,515.91
Cash-Wa	\$10,488.04
Chadron Community Hospital	\$1,189.76
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$134.00
CinDesign	\$122.50
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$317.87
Educational Service Unit 13	\$19,916.81
Farm to Family Coop	\$112.59
Gaswick, Erika	\$1,055.70
Great Plains Communications	\$446.58
Hannah Wohl	\$500.00
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$1,110.34
Hay Springs Water Department	\$638.35
Hillyard	\$1,344.08
Houghton Mifflin Company	\$1,293.00
Ideal Linen Supply	\$446.95
KSB School Law	\$80.00
Kudrna, Linda M	\$106.75
Mar-bow Music	\$112.00
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$144.65
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,983.06
PEAC Solutions	\$1,472.64
Quill Corporation	\$1,024.14
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$35.67
Sacker's	\$144.28
Sadie Hanks	\$500.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$91.68
Triangle Electric Inc	\$1,155.72
U.S. Bank	\$1,217.04
Verizon	\$39.94
Westco	\$1,371.51
WPCI	\$161.00
Young's Repair	\$794.96
	\$52,058.95